Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Alkoholgehalt
Herkunft

-
HAECKY

SEIT 19168

12773

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Double Oak Bourbon
70 CL

6 FL

5060045585912
5060045585929

43

USA

¢

Haecky Import AG
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